
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

72 

88 

40 

15 

114 

99 

6 

68 

7 

#02 

802 

22 

Class 

HRG4 

HRG4 

HRG4 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG5 

HRG1 

HRG1 

HRG2 

HRG3 

HRG5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

2 

Name 

Phil Hollenbeck 

Jake Clapp 

Robert Lang 

Robert  J. Thompson 

David Gott 

Bennie Bish 

Chuck Lampe 

Jorge Santos 

George Michael Harmuth 

Anthony Hess 

Michael Leccese 

Philip G. Perron 

Member_ID 

191280 

383188 

231518 

284389 

341535 

462317 

462708 

325575 

450890 

553748 

44567 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:23.827 

1:24.205 

1:25.498 

1:26.407 

1:27.508 

1:29.217 

1:32.109 

1:35.923 

1:38.956 

1:41.569 

1:43.854 

1:46.488 

Diff 

0.378 

1.671 

2.580 

3.681 

5.390 

8.282 

12.096 

15.129 

17.742 

20.027 

22.661 

Sponsor 

Thompson Machine/VacHume/Felon 

Jakes Lawn and Garden  New Haven 

The Roadster Factory 

Thompson Machine 

VFRacing/ G-fab 

BAYSIDE APPRAISALS 

Dutchess Window Tinting 

none 

Me 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/22/2020 1:29:28 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Midsummer Night's Dream 

Grp 5 - HRG 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 13:10:25 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/22/2020 11:40 AM 

New England Region
Midsummer Night's Dream

Qualifying Results


